Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Designing

Design: TRUTH RETREATS

Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

4,899
1.42in
3.27in

5
Colorway 1
1:1

T 1730-14

ACCO

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 4
Stops: 5
Trims: 12

Stop Sequence:

1 2,733
409
364
710

681

ISR
a b~ WDN

N# Color St. Code Name

Thread #1
Thread #2
Thread #3
Thread #4
Thread #5

2

Authors: RGR

Design last saved : 9/1/2023 9:30:57 AM

Date printed: 9/1/2023 9:31:30 AM
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Production Summary
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Designing

Design: TRUTH RETREATS

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:

4,899
1.42in
3.27in
5

Title:
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 4
t wruth Stops: 5
Trims: 12
Hoop: Tajima 15 cm
Colorway Colorway 1 |COLOR 2
Background
Product
Stop | Color | Stitches
1 1 2,733 1055
Thread #1 |GOLD
2 2 409 RED
Thread #2
3 3 364 WHITE
Thread #3
4 4 710 RED
Thread #4
5 5 681 1055
Thread #5 |GOLD

Authors: RGR

Design last saved : 9/1/2023 9:30:57 AM

Date printed: 9/1/2023 9:31:29 AM
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